

S. No. 108
Suppl. Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 601/2023
CrIM No. 1382/2023

Abdul Ahad Sheikh ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Firdous Ahmad Bhat, Advocate

Vs.

UT of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
03.11.2023

Issue notice to respondents returnable within a period of four weeks.
Requisites for the same within one week.
List on 15.12.2023.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
03.11.2023
Manzoor